| R N
trdddemen

————————=

My e e |
Ik -—'-—'__p.-——-i-'--

=

r

05.34 TpyGonpoBoJ HAIOPHOTO BO3AyXa (IeTau)

r---—-—- —— =
3
1

PR ——

5.3



Ne B Ne o
HanmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue

PUCYHKE| KaTajory

001 | 4436120040 [Topmo3HO¥ KpaH pyqHOH (961 702 001.0)

002 | 4436540190 [IInanr TU 40,6 x 600 DKL-DKL 14 x 1.5

002a | 4436540190 |[lInanr TU 40,6 x 600 DKL-DKL 14 x 1.5

003 | 2053621554 |YroapHUK MOBOPOTHBIM

003a | 2053621554 [YroapHUK MOBOPOTHBIN

004 | 3119013090 |KoibI10 YIUIOTHUTEIBEHOE 14 x 20 CSN 02 9310.2

004a | 3119013090 [KomibIl0 YILIOTHUTEIHHOE 14 x 20 CSN 02 9310.2

005 | 3119080640 |3axum 8 CSN 137993.2 T 815

005a | 3119080640 |3axxum 8 CSN 137993.2 T 815

006 | 2051361264 |IIpobka

007 | 2072964374 |[lep:xaTenp pydyHOro KiiaraHa

008 | 3111100590 [I"aiika M6 - 5 MKS 720 I1SO 4032

009 | 3111108830 |[llaiiba npy>kuHHAs 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

010 | 3091123740 |bont M6 x 16 ISO 2010 - 5.8 MKS 720

011 | 3091113500 |bont M10 x 22 1SO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720

012 | 3111108850 [[IIaiiba npy>kuHHAs 10 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720

013 | 3111100640 ["aiika M10 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

014 | 4436123270 |COOpHHK KOHIECHCATa 4429

015 | 3119080250 [Tymep 15 CSN 13 7854.22

016 | 3119013240 |KoipIl0 YIUIOTHUTEIHEHOE 22 x 27 CSN 02 9310.2

017 | 4436420020 [YcTpOoHCTBO NPOTHUB 3aMEp3aHHsI

018 | 4436111140 [ITynep aBoiHOU 03-4026.06

019 | 2052520124 |T"aiika

020 | 4436140250 |PerynsTop naBieHus 4480

021 | 4436111200 |[KomeHo Z 691 16 831

022 | 4436121450 [Knanan npegoXpaHUTEIbHbIH

023 | 3194110380 [Tymep Js 8 CSN 13 7850

024 | 3119013120 [Kosbl0 yIIOTHUTEIHHOE 16 x 20 CSN 02 9310.2

025 | 4436120810 |Kiaman oOpaTHBII 443 612 081 001

026 | 2053621514 |IlITynep nepexoaHbli

027 | 4436111140 [IITynep ABOHHON 03-4026.06

029 | 3191102210 3axum M10

030 | 3111131860 |IIpobka

031 | 2053621444 |lITyuep nepexoHbIiI

032 | 4436120350 |Perynsitop Harpy304HbIi 443 701 0200

033 | 4436111120 [ITynep aBoiHOU CM 4026.05

034 | 4436121090 |I"omoBKka coenuHEHUs 443 612 386 001

035 | 4436121030 |I"os0BKa cOeTMHEHHS 443 612 387 700

036 | 2028090804 |/lep>xarenb TpyOKH

037 | 2054471674 |Ckoba TpyOku

038 | 3091109790 |bont M8 x 16 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

039 | 3111108840 |laitba npyxuHHas 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

040 | 3111100610 ["aiika M8 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

041 | 3111108860 [[llaiiba npy>kuHHAs 12 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

042 | 3091113590 |bont M12 x 20 1SO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720

043 | 2028090884 |Kpemienne TpyOoOK

044 | 3091105710 |bont M8 x 35 ISO 4014 - 5.8 MKS 720

045 | 2053621494 |YronpbHUK MOBOPOTHBIN




Ne B Ne o
HanmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue
PUCYHKE| KaTajory
046 | 2051410474 |Cetka
047 | 2053621414 |IlITynep nepexoaHbli
048 | 2835590010 |JIenTa apipuaTast ONL 3450 15x 1,5 155N
049 | 3218410080 |[Knomka ER 46146
050 |4436121830 |Topmo3HOI1 KpaH HpHUIleTIa
051 | 2053621004 |IIITynep nmepexoaHbIi
052 | 2053621014 |IlITynep nepexoaHbli
053 | 2053621504 |IIITynep nmepexoaHbIi 22/12
054 | 2053621574 |YroapHUK MOBOPOTHBIH




	05.34 Трубопровод напорного воздуха (детали)

